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Resultado do Sorteio 

[ id: ec6e50b107e5 ] 

Foram sorteados 40 nomes de 75 possíveis 
em 19/08/2021 às 10:50:02 (UTC-3) 

1. THALLES EDUARDO FERREIRA QUEIROZ 

2. JANAINA NETO ROCHA DINIZ 

3. MARIA CLARA CARVALHO TELES 

4. LUCAS VICTOR SOARES LINHARES 
5. MARCIA SANTOS DA SILVA NUNES 

6. VICTOR MARCELO SOUZA GOMES 

7. CINTIA CONCEIÇÃO SOARES LINHARES 

8. RAMON COSTA AMARAL SILVA 

9. DOMINGOS SÁVIO RAIMUNDI FILHO 

10. ALINE DA SILVA FROIS 

11. MARILANE GERALDA SANTANA DA COSTA 

12. JUSSARA VITÓRIA SOUZA COSTA GONÇALVES 

13. INGRID VICTORIA CARVALHO TELES 

14. LORENA EVELIN DA SILVEIRA CARNEIRO 

15. LARISSA RAPHAELA CORSINO ALVES DUMBA 

16. MARIA PAULA DA SILVA COSTA 
17. ANDRÉ SIQUEIRA MACEDO 

18. CAMILA CUNHA DE JESUS 

19. MARISA LUCIA DOS SANTOS 

20. GEOVANNA CAMILY CARVALHO DINIZ 

21. JAENES ANTONIA CITADINO MARIANO 

22. SANDY EDUARDA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 

23. VANESSA ROSÁRIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 

24. SAIMON ABELHA ALVES 

25. RAQUEL SOARES BARBOSA 

26. CARLA CRISTINA ARCIPRESTE 

27. CAIO SOARES FERNANDES 

28. MARIA CECÍLIA NONATO DE ALMEIDA 

29. ALICE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 
30. MAYRON MAURO FERREIRA DE JESUS SILVA 

31. LUCAS MATOZINHO DE AGUIAR 

32. MARIA EDUARDA NOGUEIRA ALVAREZ 

33. BRENDA LUIZA SOARES LINHARES 

34. KAIC MENDONÇA SANTOS 

35. RENATA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 

36. STHEFANY AMORIM DA SILVA 

37. SAMUEL SAURINO CONDÉ 

38. ARTHUR COSTA BUENOS 

39. LETICIA HADASSA SOARES DE SOUZA 

40. WALKER LUCAS TEIXEIRA GARAJAU 

 



Participantes do sorteio, por ordem de inscrição 

- PAULO ANTONIO BRUNO GODOY 
- BEATRIZ CAMARGOS DA SILVA 
- RAQUEL SOARES BARBOSA 
- ÁLVARO MONTEIRO SOBRINHO 
- GUILHERME MARQUES ALVES 
- DOMINGOS SÁVIO RAIMUNDI FILHO 
- MARCIA SANTOS DA SILVA NUNES 
- CINTIA CONCEIÇÃO SOARES LINHARES 
- BRENDA LUIZA SOARES LINHARES 
- LUCAS VICTOR SOARES LINHARES 
- BIANCA SOARES LINHARES 
- VITÓRIA LUIZA QUERES GIOVANI 
- MARIA CECÍLIA NONATO DE ALMEIDA 
- RENATA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 
- LUCAS MATOZINHO DE AGUIAR 
- ALINE DA SILVA FROIS 
- ERICA APARECIDA MOREIRA 
- DAVI ALVES FERNANDES FERREIRA 
- MARLUCE DAS MERCÊS ANASTÁCIO 
- ADRYANN CHRISTIAN DE SOUSA 
- LETICIA HADASSA SOARES DE SOUZA 
- HELEN HELOÍSA GONÇALVES DA SILVA ARAÚJO 
- VINICIUS PHILLIP SANTOS 
- CAMILA CUNHA DE JESUS 
- LARISSA RAPHAELA CORSINO ALVES DUMBA 
- ANGÉLICA LIDIANE CARVALHO DA CRUZ 
- MARIA CLARA CARVALHO TELES 
- VANESSA ROSÁRIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 
- ANDRÉ SIQUEIRA MACEDO 
- INGRID VICTORIA CARVALHO TELES 
- STHEFANY AMORIM DA SILVA 
- SANDY EDUARDA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 
- JUSSARA VITÓRIA SOUZA COSTA GONÇALVES 
- RENATA MARIA DA COSTA ROCHA 
- GEOVANNA CAMILY CARVALHO DINIZ 
- THALLES EDUARDO FERREIRA QUEIROZ 
- MARILANE GERALDA SANTANA DA COSTA 
- MARIA PAULA DA SILVA COSTA 
- JESSICA CARVALHO DA SILVA 
- ALICE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 
- SAMUEL SAURINO CONDÉ 
- VICTOR MARCELO SOUZA GOMES 
- JEAN CHARLES DA CUNHA SILVA 
- ERILANIA FRANCISCO DE SOUZA DA SILVA 
- MAYRON MAURO FERREIRA DE JESUS SILVA 
- ALAN VICTOR BARROS GODOY 
- JACQUELINE DE CASTRO FERREIRA 
- PATRÍCIA PEREIRA DE ALENCAR 
- LARIZZA CAROLINNE LANDUCCI PEREIRA CONFESSORI 
- LUÍSA VIEIRA DA COSTA 
- MARINA PRADO DE OLIVEIRA 
- LUCIENE CRISTINA PARDINI 
- ARTHUR COSTA BUENOS 



- JULIA MARINA ARRUDA CAMPOS 
- SILEIANE RODRIGUES SOARES 
- LORENA EVELIN DA SILVEIRA CARNEIRO 
- GIORDANO BRUNO LEANDRO COSTA 
- KAIC MENDONÇA SANTOS 
- CARLA CRISTINA ARCIPRESTE 
- JANAINA NETO ROCHA DINIZ 
- WALKER LUCAS TEIXEIRA GARAJAU 
- JAENES ANTONIA CITADINO MARIANO 
- JAMILLY ESTÉFANE DA SILVA MIRANDA 
- JULIANARA DOS SANTOS 
- DEBORA MORAES BARBOSA 
- MARIA EDUARDA NOGUEIRA ALVAREZ 
- RAIANE SANTOS SILVA 
- CLARA PERDIGÃO GRANATO 
- SAIMON ABELHA ALVES 
- ÍCARO VITOR DA SILVA 
- IAN DALTON OLIVEIRA SILVA SIMÕES 
- CAIO SOARES FERNANDES 
- RAMON COSTA AMARAL SILVA 
- MARISA LUCIA DOS SANTOS 
- WALDITE MAGALHÃES NOBRE 

 


